Processo Seletivo — Agente Comunitario de Satude
Edital n° 023/2025

Gabarito

C

B

A[/B|C|D
A|B|[E]|D
A|/B|C|D

A|B|[C|D

A[B|C]|D

A[B|C]|D

A|B[C|D]

A[B|C]|D

A|B|[E@|D
A|/B|C|D

A|/B|C|D

A[B|C|D

A[/B|C]|D

A[B|[C|D]|

A[B|C]|D

A|B|[E@]|D
A[/B|C]|D

A[B|[C|D]|

A[B|C|D

A|B|[E@]|D
A[B|C]|D

A[B|C]|D

AB|C|D

Questao

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25




